
Bihar State Power Generation Company Limited, Patna 
     Regd. Office:- 5th Floor, Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna-800021 
     CIN:- U40102BR2012SGC018888,  Website: www.bsphcl.bih.nic.in 

Email- bspgclcecivil@gmail.com 

(DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL) 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
 

Online Tenders are invited by Chief Engineer (Civil), from eligible and financially capable 
Agency/Firm/Company/State or Central Govt. Undertaking who have necessary experience, for the work 
noted below:  
 

Tender Notice No 
Name of Work 

Estimated 
Cost 

E.M.D. 
(Rs.) 

Cost of 
Tender 

Completion 
time 

 
93/PR/BSPGCL/2017 

Estimate for Boundary wall 

painting and fixing concertina 

wire at top of boundary wall at 

2x250 MW Barauni Thermal 

Power Station Extension 

Project. 

Rs. 
24,96,894/-  

Rs.50,000/- Rs.5,000/- 03  Months 

 
 

Last date of sale of request of Bid/ Bid documents up to 1.00 PM, 27.06.2017 through website : 
www.eproc.bihar.gov.in 

Last date of online receipt/ submission of tender: Up to 3.00 PM, 29.06.2017 

Date of opening of Technical & Commercial Part: After 03.30 PM, 30.06.2017 

Date of opening of price part: To be notified after Technical Bid Evaluation 
(www.eproc.bihar.gov.in) 

Pre-Bid meeting  19.06.2017  at 03:00 PM 

The tender documents are available at website www.eproc.bihar.gov.in. Tender documents must be 
accompanied with scanned copy of Demand Draft in favour of “Senior Manager Finance & Accounts, Bihar 
State Power Generation Company Limited, Patna, payable at Patna towards the cost of BOQ & EMD 
separately mentioned above in respective NIT.  Original Demand Draft will be submitted to “Senior Manager 
(F&A), Bihar State Power Generation Company Limited, Vidyut Bhawan, Patna up to 30.06.2017 (03:00 PM) 
failing which the Tender shall be rejected.   
 
Bid processing fee in addition to cost of BOQ is mandatory to be paid extra through online mode, i.e., 
internet payment gateway (Credit/Debit card),net banking, NEFT/RTGS. Bids along with necessary online 
payments must be submitted through e-procurement portal, www.eproc.bihar.gov.in before the date and 
time specified in the NIT. The department does not take any responsibility for the delay/non-submission of 
tender/ non-reconciliation of online payment caused due to non-availability of internet connection, network 
traffic/holidays or any other reason.                                                                                                                                                               

               Sd/-                
              Chief Engineer (Civil) 

For complains regarding corruption Vigilance Help Line No.- 9431821485, 0612-2504969 Consumer can 
deposit electricity bills via Sahaz Vasudha Centre or via bsebbills.org 

e-tendering introduced in BSPGCL for tenders above Rs. 10 lacs. For registration logon to 
www.eproc.bihar.gov.in and e -Procurement Help Desk  First Floor, M/22, Bank Of India Building, Road No-
25, Sri Krishna Nagar, Patna-800001 at 0612-2523006, Mob:7542028164 

 

 

fooknksa ds fu’iknu ds fy, yksd vnkyr dk ykHk mBk,a A 

ijLij lgefr ls U;kf;d fu.kZ; izkIr djsaA le; ,oa [kpZ dh cpr djsaA 

 

http://www.bsphcl.bih.nic.in/
mailto:Email-%20bspgclcecivil@gmail.com
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/

